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NOTICE

i

Following is the Fee schedu‘e for the students of different courses for semester
commencing from JULY 2016.

Sr.No. | Course Duration ‘ Fee for Fee for Fee For Fee For
GENERAL GENERAL ASHIWAD ASHIWAD
| Students WITH | Students Scheme Scheme
I HOSTEL WITH OUT Students WITH | Students WITH
| " | HOSTEL HOSTEL OUT HOSTEL
01 M.Sc 3™ semester 15,135.00 12,635.00 2635.00 135.00
02 M.TECH | 3" semester | 18,135.00 15,635.00 2635.00 135.00
03 M.B.A 3" semestér | 18,135.00 15,635.00 2635.00 135.00
04 B.E 3" semester | 26,135.00 23,635.00 2635.00 135.00
05 B.E 5" semestér | 26,135.00 23,635.00 2635.00 135.00
06 DIPLOMA | 3" semester | 8,635.00 7,135.00 1635.00 135.00
07 ICD- 14 3" semester 8,635.00 7,135.00 1635.00 135.00
08 ICD- 15 5" semester | 8,635.00 7,135.00 1635.00 135.00

For Ph.D schedule/Fee given on sliet website.

Rs. 135.00 for student Insurance per year is included in above Fee schedule, this
Insurance fee is non reﬁmdable in any case .
All the Students are required t(') deposit_the fee according to _above schedule, before the

registration with class couuselor
V\U m 'g
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Cc to :--

Director Cell i For Information please.
\ DEAN (Acagl.) :-- For Information please.
D.R. (A &A) :-- For Information please.
“/B.‘R./('Academics) :-- With a request to upload the fee schedule on Academics
web site.
Chief counselor : -- With a request to circulate among the Course Counselor,
. check at the time of registration please.
AllHOD TR Do
Chief Warden (Boys & Girls) :-- With a request to verify the required Hostel Fee at the
time of allotment / re-allotment of Hostel.
Bank Manager — CBI LONGOWAU : -- for information & N/A please.

All NOTICE Boards ; - Including EGSEE,
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